

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER CONST & RECONST, THERMO  
1 SECTION OF NC 16 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY RDS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO  
LLC  
CHARLOTTE, NC

THE LANE CONSTRUCTION  
CORPORATION  
CHESHIRE, CT

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		150000.00
0002	0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION						36300.00
0003	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	140	TON	40.00		50.00	7000.00
0004	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10.03	SMI	5000.00		2500.00	25075.00
0005	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	83,422	SY	2.00		2.75	229410.50
0006	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.0" DEPTH)	17,317	SY	2.15		3.25	56280.25
0007	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4.0" DEPTH)	14,300	SY	3.15		6.50	92950.00
0008	1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	2,602	SY	5.00		4.50	11709.00
0009	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	140	SY	20.00		15.00	2100.00
0010	1498000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	923	TON	51.00		55.00	50765.00
0011	1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,319	TON	51.00		55.00	72545.00
0012	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,594	TON	46.00		50.00	679700.00
0013	1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,210	TON	46.00		55.00	66550.00
0014	1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	1,125	TON	46.00		50.00	56250.00
0015	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,065	TON	430.00		500.00	532500.00
0016	1880000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (MILL)	2,860	TON	115.00		130.00	371800.00
0017	2600000000-N SP RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	47	EA	1000.00		830.00	39010.00
0018	2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	7	EA	4500.00		1850.00	12950.00
0019	2612000000-E 848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	210	SY	190.00		150.00	31500.00
0020	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	41	EA	1000.00		1250.00	51250.00
0021	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	25	EA	1000.00		1250.00	31250.00
0022	4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	687	SF	12.50		10.45	7179.15
0023	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				Lump Sum		150000.00
0024	4510000000-N SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	320	HR	45.00		50.00	16000.00
0025	4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	2,850	LF	1.00		1.50	4275.00
0026	4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	3,800	LF	1.90		1.65	6270.00
0027	4697000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	1,100	LF	2.50		2.65	2915.00
0028	4710000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	880	LF	12.50		7.00	6160.00
0029	4721000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	26	EA	165.00		120.00	3120.00
0030	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	172	EA	165.00		125.00	21500.00
0031	4726110000-E 1205 HIP THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90 MILS	7	EA	650.00		250.00	1750.00
0032	4770000000-E 1205 4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE III)	450	LF	10.00		3.50	1575.00
0033	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	49,610	LF	0.25		0.25	12402.50
0034	4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	3,900	LF	0.45		1.00	3900.00
0035	4835000000-E 1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	810	LF	4.50		3.00	2430.00
0036	4840000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	18	EA	50.00		55.00	990.00
0037	4845000000-N 1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	146	EA	60.00		55.00	8030.00

JUL 19, 2017 04:00 PM

MECKLENBURG

TIP NO

2017CPT.10.17.10601.1, 2017CPT.10.17.20601.1,  
2017CPT.10.17.20601.2, 2017CPT.10.17.20601.3,  
2017CPT.10.17.20601.4, 2017CPT.10.17.20601.5

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

JUL 19 2017 DJ00241  
7.888 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, SHOULDER CONST & RECONST, THERMO  
1 SECTION OF NC 16 AND 7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY RDS

				BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC CHARLOTTE, NC			THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION CHESHIRE, CT			
0038	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 120 MILS (HRM)	72,978	LF	0.75	54733.50	0.54	39408.12	
0039	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 90 MILS (HRM)	57,706	LF	0.75	43279.50	0.65	37508.90	
0040	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,111	EA	8.00	8888.00	5.00	5555.00	
0041	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	450	EA	38.00	17100.00	27.00	12150.00	
0042	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			20000.00		28000.00	
0043	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	733	LF	5.00	3665.00	3.50	2565.50	
0044	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	109	TON	40.00	4360.00	50.00	5450.00	
0045	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	59	TON	40.00	2360.00	50.00	2950.00	
0046	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	168	LF	7.00	1176.00	7.50	1260.00	
0047	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	8	LB	100.00	800.00	50.00	400.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			2747658.55	TOTAL		2949138.92
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			2747658.55	SUB-TOTAL		2949138.92
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>						
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC				1	2747658.55					
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION				2	2949138.92					